
US NEWS 

Judge Orders Department of Justice to Respond to Requests to Unseal FBI’s Trump Warrant 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/judge-orders-department-of-justice-to-respond-to-requests-to-unseal-fbis-trump-

warrant_4655899.html  

  

Polk School Board Reinstates 16 Books to Library Shelves, Some Parents Believe it May Violate Florida Law 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/polk-school-board-reinstates-16-books-to-library-shelves-some-parents-believe-it-

may-violate-florida-law_4656224.html  

  

Democrats’ $700 Billion Inflation Reduction Act Could Hurt US Consumers, Workers 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/democrats-700-billion-inflation-reduction-act-could-hurt-us-consumers-

workers_4652784.html  

  

Judge Orders Department of Justice to Respond to Requests to Unseal FBI’s Trump Warrant 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/judge-orders-department-of-justice-to-respond-to-requests-to-unseal-fbis-trump-

warrant_4655899.html  

  

Texas Restaurant Owner Sues US Labor Dept. Over Compensation Rule 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/texas-restaurant-owner-sues-us-department-of-labor-over-compensation-

rule_4655764.html  

  

Trump’s Influence Has Energized Outsiders in GOP Primary Races, Strategists Say 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/trumps-influence-has-energized-outsiders-in-gop-primary-races-strategists-

say_4656735.html  

  

Conservative Group Says Wisconsin Voting Van Violates Neutrality Rules 
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https://www.theepochtimes.com/conservative-group-says-wisconsin-voting-van-violates-neutrality-

rules_4657018.html  

  

Does the FBI Always Raid Homes They Visited a Few Weeks Ago? 

https://pjmedia.com/news-and-politics/stacey-lennox/2022/08/10/does-the-fbi-always-raid-homes-they-visited-a-few-

weeks-ago-n1619955  

  

Shouldn't We Be Asking if Serial Election Loser Hillary Had a Role in All This Mar-a-Lago Nonsense? 

https://pjmedia.com/columns/kevindowneyjr/2022/08/10/shouldnt-we-be-asking-if-serial-election-loser-hillary-had-a-

role-in-all-this-mar-a-lago-nonsense-n1619867  

  

Was Trump Betrayed by a Snitch in His Own Inner Circle? 

https://pjmedia.com/news-and-politics/rick-moran/2022/08/10/was-trump-betrayed-by-a-snitch-in-his-own-inner-

circle-n1619995  

  

Recent Job Listing Called for IRS Special Agents to ‘Use Deadly Force, if Necessary’ 

https://pjmedia.com/news-and-politics/matt-margolis/2022/08/10/recent-job-listing-called-for-irs-special-agents-to-

use-deadly-force-if-necessary-n1619987  

  

Biblical Principles, Like The Value Of Every Single Human Life, Simply Do Not Fit Modern Liberal Narratives 

https://harbingersdaily.com/biblical-principles-like-the-value-of-every-single-human-life-simply-do-not-fit-modern-

liberal-narratives/  

  

From Education and Beyond Our Society Is Actively Deceiving And Being Deceived 

https://harbingersdaily.com/from-education-and-beyond-our-society-is-actively-deceiving-and-being-deceived/  

  

The Illegal Search of Mar-a-Lago 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/08/illegal-search-mar-lago-jonathan-emord/  

  

Pelosi: People Are Angry That I Went to Taiwan 
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https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/08/pelosi-people-are-angry-i-went-taiwan-robert-spencer/  

  

A Search Warrant & Double Standards  

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/08/fbis-outrageous-search-and-seizure-mar-lago-joseph-klein/  

  

Biden Says Israel Has Right to Defend Itself, Except When It Does 

https://www.frontpagemag.com/fpm/2022/08/biden-says-israel-has-right-defend-itself-except-robert-spencer/  

  

Poll: Over 75 Percent of Americans Believe the Deep State Has Destroyed the Rule of Law 

https://usafirstreporting.com/poll-over-75-percent-of-americans-believe-the-deep-state-has-destroyed-the-rule-of-

law/  

  

Donald Trump Drops Another Clue About Possible 2024 Run 

https://usafirstreporting.com/donald-trump-drops-another-clue-about-possible-2024-run/  

  

Judge Rules House Dems Can Get Some of Trump’s Tax Records From Accounting Firm 

https://usafirstreporting.com/judge-rules-house-dems-can-get-some-of-trumps-tax-records-from-accounting-firm/  

  

CNN Legal Analyst Rips FBI’s ‘Dangerous’ Raid on Former President Donald Trump 

https://usafirstreporting.com/cnn-legal-analyst-rips-fbis-dangerous-raid-on-former-president-donald-trump/  

  

Merrick Garland Faces Possible Impeachment Over FBI Trump Raid 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/saraharnold/2022/08/10/merrick-garland-could-be-impeached-over-fbi-trump-raid-

n2611564  

  

FiveThirtyEight Doubles Down on Democrats' Pet Issue for Latest Election Issues Survey 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/rebeccadowns/2022/08/10/fivethirtyeight-doubles-down-on-democratic-issue-for-

latest-election-issues-surve-n2611562  
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Gov. Abbott Responds to New York City Mayor Adams’ Threat to Send New Yorkers to Texas 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/madelineleesman/2022/08/10/gov-abbott-responds-to-new-york-city-mayor-adams-

threat-to-send-new-yorkers-to-n2611557  

  

1 in 10 US Households in 2019 Worth More Than $1.3 Million 

https://townhall.com/columnists/terryjeffrey/2022/08/10/1-in-10-us-households-in-2019-worth-more-than-13-

million-n2611527  

  

Rachel Maddow Tries to Wriggle Out of Embarrassment 

https://townhall.com/columnists/bradslager/2022/08/10/rachel-maddow-tries-to-wriggle-out-of-embarrassment-by-

comparing-herself-to-dan-n2611540  

  

Liz Cheney, the GOP's Joan of Arc? 

https://townhall.com/columnists/timgraham/2022/08/10/liz-cheney-the-gops-joan-of-arc-n2611523  

  

86,852 NEW IRS EMPLOYEES 

https://townhall.com/columnists/byronyork/2022/08/10/86852-new-irs-employees-n2611516  

  

FiveThirtyEight Doubles Down on Democrats' Pet Issue for Latest Election Issues Survey 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/rebeccadowns/2022/08/10/fivethirtyeight-doubles-down-on-democratic-issue-for-

latest-election-issues-surve-n2611562  

  

What Did Trump and House GOP Members Discuss in Bedminster Following FBI’s Mar-a-Lago Raid? 

https://townhall.com/tipsheet/mattvespa/2022/08/10/bedminster-conference-house-gop-met-with-trump-following-

fbi-ransacking-of-mar-a-n2611515  

  

Texas state troopers returned 3,900 illegal immigrants to border 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/policy/defense-national-security/texas-state-troopers-returned-3-900-illegal-

immigrants-to-border  
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Minneapolis mayor criticizes Ilhan Omar for 'making it about' herself after narrow primary win 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/campaigns/minneapolis-mayor-criticizes-ilhan-omar-narrow-primary-

win  

  

Trump repeated 'witch hunt' answer all throughout NY AG deposition, attorney says 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/policy/courts/trump-witch-hunt-answer-ny-deposition  

  

Wisconsin Assembly speaker blasts Gableman as ‘embarrassment,’ may scrap election review 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/wisconsin-speaker-blasts-gableman-as-embarrassment  

  

One way the Trump FBI raid could ease Democrats' midterm election woes 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/campaigns/one-way-trump-fbi-raid-could-ease-democrats-midterm-

election-woes  

  

DOJ ordered to respond after requests to unseal FBI's Trump raid warrant 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/justice/doj-ordered-respond-requests-unseal-fbi-trump-raid-warrant  

  

Trump's Fifth Amendment plea and what it means for his investigations 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/news/what-trumps-5a-plea-means-for-ongoing-investigations  

 

WORLD NEWS 
China’s live-fire military exercises in Taiwan Strait pose threat to global economic activities 

https://www.naturalnews.com/2022-08-10-china-live-fire-military-exercises-pose-threat.html  

  

EU Expects Quick Responses on the Iran Nuclear Deal 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/08/10/eu-expects-quick-responses-on-the-iran-nuclear-deal/  

  

China Emphasizes Desire for ‘Peaceful Reunification’ With Taiwan in New White Paper 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/08/10/china-emphasizes-desire-for-peaceful-reunification-with-taiwan-in-new-white-
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paper/  

  

China’s Military Says ‘Tasks’ Near Taiwan Complete, Plans Regular Patrols 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/08/10/chinas-military-says-tasks-near-taiwan-complete-plans-regular-patrols/  

  

At Least 35 Killed as Government, Separatists Clash in South Yemen 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/08/10/at-least-35-killed-as-government-separatists-clash-in-south-yemen/  

  

Ukrainian Officials Make Conflicting Claims About Blast at Russian Air Base in Crimea 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/08/10/ukrainian-officials-make-conflicting-claims-about-blast-at-russian-air-base-in-

crimea/  

  

US Launches Airstrikes in Somalia, Says Four al-Shabaab Fighters Dead 

https://news.antiwar.com/2022/08/10/us-launches-airstrikes-in-somalia-says-four-al-shabaab-fighters-dead/  

  

Turkey is the next country to push biometric payments 

https://reclaimthenet.org/turkey-is-the-next-country-to-push-biometric-payments/  

  

TikTok ramps up censorship related to election fraud allegations 

https://reclaimthenet.org/tiktok-ramps-up-censorship-related-to-election-fraud-allegations/  

  

Russian Aircraft Enters US Air Defense Identification Zone 

https://thelibertyloft.com/2022/08/10/russian-aircraft-enters-us-air-defense-identification-zone/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

On-air protest Russian journalist charged  

https://www.rt.com/russia/560609-on-air-protester-charged-fakes-ukraine/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
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CDC, FDA Shouldn’t Have Cleared and Recommended COVID-19 Vaccines for Young Children: Complaint 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/cdc-fda-shouldnt-have-cleared-and-recommended-covid-19-vaccines-for-young-

children-complaint_4656656.html  

  

Kim Jong Un declares victory over COVID-19 

https://www.washingtonexaminer.com/policy/foreign/kim-jong-un-declares-victory-over-covid-19  

  

Fully Vaxxed, Boosted Stacey Abrams Tests COVID Positive 

https://headlineusa.com/fully-vaxxed-boosted-stacey-abrams-tests-covid-positive/ 

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
August 13th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 
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Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 
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Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 
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Stainless Steel Travel Mug 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 

 

 
 

https://ctmstore.com/collections
https://ctmstore.com/collections/new-eden-1


15oz 

 

12 oz - Reusable Bag 
 

 
 

Stainless Steel 15 oz 

 

 

 

 

https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java-coffee-mug-15oz
https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java
https://ctmstore.com/collections/john-b-java/products/john-b-java-stainless-steel-travel-mug

